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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 28 Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 10:39 Results
Top Times "Poland" 53.82 Kawęcki Radosław 00304 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-07-29
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 55.43 822 26.71 28.72
2. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 56.46 778 27.63 28.83
3. Bugdol Rafal 95 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 57.59 733 27.82 29.77
4. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 58.63 695 28.75 29.88
5. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 59.33 670 28.49 30.84
6. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 59.86 653 29.31 30.55
7. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 59.88 652 28.89 30.99
8. Kazmierczak Wojciech 97 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:00.17 643 29.25 30.92
9. Handzlik Rafal 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.24 640 29.41 30.83

10. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:00.25 640 29.42 30.83
11. Niedzialek Dominik 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:00.29 639 29.10 31.19
12. Salik Borys 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.82 622 29.58 31.24
13. Marciow Mateusz 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.28 608 29.44 31.84
14. Troja Mateusz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.18 582 29.89 32.29
15. Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.30 579 30.29 32.01
16. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:02.51 573 30.40 32.11
17. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 1:02.61 570 30.13 32.48
18. Galecki Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.65 569 29.96 32.69
19. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.77 566 31.24 31.53
20. Jarmula Milosz 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:02.80 565 29.66 33.14
21. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.93 562 30.79 32.14
22. Blaszczyk Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:02.96 561 30.27 32.69
23. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:03.25 553 30.45 32.80
24. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.40 549 31.08 32.32
25. Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.77 540 31.54 32.23
26. Zgorski Mikolaj SR 98 Unia Raciborz 1:03.92 536 31.58 32.34
27. Pecyna Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 1:04.24 528 30.85 33.39
28. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:04.55 520 30.95 33.60
29. Kazmierczak Marcin 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:04.68 517 31.34 33.34
30. Jaltuszewski Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.70 517 31.49 33.21
31. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:04.79 515 31.65 33.14
32. Jagiello Aleksander 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:04.84 514 31.87 32.97
33. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:05.02 509 30.85 34.17
34. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.16 506 31.35 33.81
35. Jastrzab Dominik SZG 00 WARTA Poznan 1:05.46 499 31.50 33.96
36. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Palac Katowice 1:05.72 493 30.85 34.87
37. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:06.46 477 32.64 33.82
38. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:06.51 476 31.80 34.71
39. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:06.83 469 32.17 34.66
40. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.56 454 32.82 34.74
41. Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:07.64 452 31.98 35.66
42. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 1:08.10 443 32.67 35.43
43. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:08.84 429 33.40 35.44
44. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:09.30 421 33.59 35.71
45. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:10.15 405 33.60 36.55
46. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.14 389 34.94 36.20
47. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:11.25 387 35.36 35.89
48. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:11.27 387 34.36 36.91
49. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.52 383 34.47 37.05
50. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 1:11.75 379 34.47 37.28
51. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.54 367 34.79 37.75
52. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.62 365 35.57 37.05
53. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.33 355 35.49 37.84
54. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.57 337 37.04 37.53
55. Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:15.90 320 37.29 38.61
56. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:17.33 303 37.21 40.12
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 28, Men, 100m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:20.12 272 39.62 40.50
58. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:20.22 271 38.75 41.47
59. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:20.48 268 39.22 41.26

19 - 23 years

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 55.43 822 26.71 28.72
2. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 56.46 778 27.63 28.83
3. Bugdol Rafal 95 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 57.59 733 27.82 29.77
4. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 59.86 653 29.31 30.55
5. Handzlik Rafal 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.24 640 29.41 30.83
6. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.93 562 30.79 32.14

17 - 18 years

1. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 58.63 695 28.75 29.88
2. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 59.33 670 28.49 30.84
3. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 59.88 652 28.89 30.99
4. Kazmierczak Wojciech 97 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:00.17 643 29.25 30.92
5. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:00.25 640 29.42 30.83
6. Niedzialek Dominik 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:00.29 639 29.10 31.19
7. Salik Borys 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.82 622 29.58 31.24
8. Marciow Mateusz 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.28 608 29.44 31.84
9. Troja Mateusz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.18 582 29.89 32.29

10. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 1:02.61 570 30.13 32.48
11. Jarmula Milosz 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:02.80 565 29.66 33.14
12. Blaszczyk Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:02.96 561 30.27 32.69
13. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.40 549 31.08 32.32
14. Zgorski Mikolaj SR 98 Unia Raciborz 1:03.92 536 31.58 32.34
15. Kazmierczak Marcin 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:04.68 517 31.34 33.34
16. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:08.84 429 33.40 35.44

16 years

1. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:02.51 573 30.40 32.11
2. Galecki Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.65 569 29.96 32.69
3. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.77 566 31.24 31.53
4. Pecyna Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 1:04.24 528 30.85 33.39
5. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:04.55 520 30.95 33.60
6. Jagiello Aleksander 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:04.84 514 31.87 32.97
7. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:05.02 509 30.85 34.17
8. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Palac Katowice 1:05.72 493 30.85 34.87
9. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:11.25 387 35.36 35.89

10. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.54 367 34.79 37.75

15 years

1. Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.30 579 30.29 32.01
2. Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.77 540 31.54 32.23
3. Jaltuszewski Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.70 517 31.49 33.21
4. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:04.79 515 31.65 33.14
5. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.16 506 31.35 33.81
6. Jastrzab Dominik SZG 00 WARTA Poznan 1:05.46 499 31.50 33.96
7. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:06.46 477 32.64 33.82
8. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:06.83 469 32.17 34.66
9. Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:07.64 452 31.98 35.66

10. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 1:08.10 443 32.67 35.43
11. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:09.30 421 33.59 35.71
12. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:10.15 405 33.60 36.55
13. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:11.27 387 34.36 36.91
14. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.33 355 35.49 37.84
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 28, Men, 100m Backstroke

14 years

1. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:03.25 553 30.45 32.80
2. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:06.51 476 31.80 34.71
3. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.56 454 32.82 34.74
4. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.14 389 34.94 36.20
5. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.52 383 34.47 37.05
6. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 1:11.75 379 34.47 37.28
7. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.62 365 35.57 37.05
8. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.57 337 37.04 37.53
9. Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:15.90 320 37.29 38.61

10. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:17.33 303 37.21 40.12
11. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:20.12 272 39.62 40.50
12. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:20.22 271 38.75 41.47
13. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:20.48 268 39.22 41.26


